
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

D NF 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
113 

05 
23 

110 
17 
87 
82 
67 
66 

103 
25 

114 
32 

119 
98 
68 
99 

16 
36 

Name 
Hunter Barron 
Mike Rogers 
Elliott Barron 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 
Colin Lynch 
Dwight Calkins 
Heather Barron 
Patrick Summerville 
Ann Hughes 
John Williamson 
Willis Murphey 
Jim Barron 
Kasandra Barron-Fuller 
John Strnad 
Jason White 
Bill Wolff 
Bill Griffith 

Jean-Pierre Carter 
Eric Lovay 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
10:18.694 
10:51.031 
10:55.112 
10:56.332 
11:17.823 
11:25.615 
11:25.939 
11:34.201 
11:39.957 
11:42.318 
11:43.262 
11:44.516 
12:09.792 
12:20.535 
10:24.346 

2:20.861 
2:29.915 

Best Tm 
2:01.517 
2:08.701 
2:07.830 
2:06.902 
2:06.285 
2:12.693 
2:11.188 
2:14.393 
2:14.504 
2:15.281 
2:16.976 
2:17.278 
2:17.656 
2:17.416 
2:18.662 
2:20.593 
2:29.387 

Diff 

32.337 
36.418 
37.638 
59.129 

1:06.921 
1:07.245 
1:15.507 
1:21.263 
1:23.624 
1:24.568 
1:25.822 
1:51.098 
2:01.841 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

32.337 
4.081 
1.220 

21.491 
7.792 
0.324 
8.262 
5.756 
2.361 
0.944 
1.254 

25.276 
10.743 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
9.054 

Color 
Blu 
Silver 
Silver 
Red 
Silver 
Red 
Yellow 
B l u e / W h i t e  
Green 
Green 
Y e l lo w / R e d  
Red 
S i l v e r  A n d  G r e y  
Blue 
B l a c k / R e d  S t r i p e  
White 
Gold 

Blue 
R e d / W h i t e / B l u e  

Year 
1969 
1968 
1972 
1972 
1963 
1972 
1972 
1967 
1969 
1970 
1969 
1969 
1963 
1967 
1965 
1968 
1972 

1968 
1970 

Make 
Nash 
Bobsy Vega 
Pegasus 
Taylor Stewart 
Form Car 
Lynx 
Caldwell 
Zink Z-5 
Formula 
Caldwell 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Autodynamics 
Zink 
Zink 
Zink 
Treuhaft 

Zink 
Vw 

M o d e l/ E ng ine  
Scrambler 
Fv 
Pegasus 
Fv 
Fv 
B 
D-13 
Formula Vee 
V 
D-13 
Fv Lynx B 

Fv 
C-4 
C4 
Z-5 

C-4 
Formula 

Hometown 
Leander 
Port Neches 
Terrell 
Leander 
Spring 
Dallas 
Longview 
Denison 
Tulsa 
Houston 
Ft. Worth 
Houston 
Austin 
Midlothian 
Hutto 
Houston 
Cedar Hill 

Houston 
Austin 

Sponsor 
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Timing & Scoring Nick Norman 

Chief Steward Jack Marr 

Race Chair Dan Hilton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

MSR Houston 
Group 3 

G3 Race 2 

Race started at 16:38:50 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

9/29/2018 16:32 
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